Zestaw montazowy

Nr. katalogowy

PEUGEOT
304,31

405

RENAULT

R21

Escape

Safrane
TALBOT-SIMCA
150,1100
1307,1308,1309
1508,1509,1510
1609,1610
Alpine,Rancho,Solara
VOLVO

340,345

360

0547

78-90
06.87-

03.86-04.95
01.91-12.95
04.92-01.95

-05.82
-82
-05.82
-08.84
70-01.86

81-89
83-89

@ 228.6 x 45 GIRLING
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